AGENDA San Bernardino Valley College Foundation Board of Directors Meeting ZOOM ONLINE June 22, 2020 @ 5:00 p.m.

I. Call to Order	Beverly Powell
II. Welcome and Introductions	Beverly Powell
III. Support for DACA and Transfer StudentsDic	ına Z. Rodriguez
IV. Adjourn	

NEXT MEETING: Board Retreat, Monday, Aug 10, 2020 @ 8:30am

All Board materials can be found at the Foundation Website: www.sbvcfoundation.org

VISION: The San Bernardino Valley College Foundation sustains and promotes the legacy of San Bernardino Valley College in our community.

MISSION: The San Bernardino Valley College Foundation is a fundraising organization committed to the stewardship of assets and the development of relationships to advance the vision of San Bernardino Valley College.